RJ45 PATCH LEADS
CAT 6, PVC-V75 Sheath
 With Garland, you are always well connected.
Sales Enquiries 1800 66 99 99
    1
MT6L4545-231010
Applications  Used for interconnection between patch panels, outlets and equipment.
Diagram
Construction
Conductor
Material Bare Copper
Size 24 AWG
Insulation
Thickness
MIN at any point 0.15mm
Max Avg 0.25mm
Diameter  1.03 ± 0.06mm
Jacketing
Material PVC
Thickness
MIN at any point 0.46
Max Avg 0.54mm
Diameter 5.9 ± 0.3mm
RJ45 PATCH LEADS
CAT 6, PVC-V75 Sheath
 With Garland, you are always well connected.
Sales Enquiries 1800 66 99 99
    2
MT6L4545-231010
Ordering Information1
Length 0.5m 1.0m 2.0m 3.0m 5.0m 10.0m
Blue MT6L45450.5BE-B MT6L45451.0BE-B MT6L45452.0BE-B MT6L45453.0BE-B MT6L45455.0BE-B MT6L454510.0BE-B
White MT6L45450.5WE-B MT6L45451.0WE-B MT6L45452.0WE-B MT6L45453.0WE-B MT6L45455.0WE-B MT6L454510.0BE-B
 Red MT6L45450.5RD-B MT6L45451.0RD-B MT6L45452.0RD-B MT6L45453.0RD-B MT6L45455.0RD-B MT6L454510.0RD-B
Yellow MT6L45450.5YW-B MT6L45451.0YW-B MT6L45452.0YW-B MT6L45453.0YW-B MT6L45455.0YW-B MT6L454510.0YW-B
Green MT6L45450.5GN-B MT6L45451.0GN-B MT6L45452.0GN-B MT6L45453.0GN-B MT6L45455.0GN-B MT6L454510.0GN-B
Grey MT6L45450.5GY-B MT6L45451.0GY-B MT6L45452.0GY-B MT6L45453.0GY-B MT6L45455.0GY-B MT6L454510.0GY-B
Pink MT6L45450.5PK-B MT6L45451.0PK-B MT6L45452.0PK-B MT6L45453.0PK-B MT6L45455.0PK-B MT6L454510.0PK-B
Violet MT6L45450.5VT-B MT6L45451.0VT-B MT6L45452.0VT-B MT6L45453.0VT-B MT6L45455.0VT-B MT6L454510.0VT-B
Orange MT6L45450.5OE-B MT6L45451.0OE-B MT6L45452.0OE-B MT6L45453.0OE-B MT6L45455.0OE-B MT6L454510.0OE-B
Black MT6L45450.5BK-B MT6L45451.0BK-B MT6L45452.0BK-B MT6L45453.0BK-B MT6L45455.0BK-B MT6L454510.0BK-B
o Madison reserves the right to make changes to the products described in this specification without
prior notice. All values subject to factory tolerances
1 Other lengths available on special orders.
Pinout
Pair
    P1 (T568B)
    P2 (T568B)
Wire
1
    1 White/ Orange
    2 Orange
2
    3 White/ Green
    6 Green
3
    4 Blue
    5 White/ Blue
4
    7 White/ Brown
    8 Brown